Vibration-
based energy
harvesting
battery
With significant funding
from the US National
Science Foundation,
Xidas IoT introduces

Specify your output voltage
(i.e. 1.8 v, 2.5 V, or 3.3 v)
How to Order
Industrial Design
Integration into
Existing and New
Wireless Sensors
Vibration perpetual
power pod
Conventional
D-size battery
Electromagnetic
transducer
Leveraging the latest engineering simulation tools and modelling, coupled with
accelerated aggressive testing, the Xidas perpetual power pod is designed and
tested for a 20-year life. This industrial perpetual battery also has a wide
temperature range (–20 to +85°C), is rugged and waterproof (IP67), making it an
ideal energy harvesting companion for any wireless sensor application.
The VP3 offers several output options that make the battery truly plug-and-play. For
instance, Pin 4 provides a regulated output voltage with no conditioning so your sensor
can plug right into it just like a normal battery and you are ready to go! For applications
with higher current demands (>150 mA peaks), Pin 5 gives you access to the system
voltage, going up to 4.1 V.
Xidas also provides a line to monitor the amount of current going into the battery (being
harvested) as well as going out. You will always know the status of the battery life.
The internal guts of the Xidas perpetual power pod is very modular, with three distinct
modules: electromagnetic transducer, analog boost circuitry, and specialized wide-
temperature high pulse rechargeable battery. This on-board battery allows the device
to power a sensor even when vibration energy is not available.
We encourage leading sensor companies to work with us to integrate these
components into your sensors, hence increasing the life and value of your solutions
without adding significant cost. For example, leverage our small energy harvesting
transducer and integrate with your own power condition circuitry with/without an
additional battery based on your existing design and application. Or simply integrate
your sensor circuitry into these building blocks. Xidas also provides engineering
services that can aid in the integration or development
of your energy harvesting wireless sensor.
VP3 – XX – X.X
Tuned for 30 Hz
resonant frequencies
VP3-30
Tuned for 50 Hz
resonant frequencies
Vibration Energy Harvester
Specifications
*If the average power consumption of the sensor is less than
the energy harvesting power output at the desired frequency
and acceleration, a 20-year lifetime can be achieved.
Vibration Acceleration POWER OUTPUT
0.2 g
0.6 g
1 g
1 mW
5 mW
10 mW
Vibration Acceleration POWER OUTPUT
0.2 g
0.4 g
0.6 g
2 mW
5 mW
9 mW
Contact the factory
to tune for other
resonant frequency.
VP3-50
VP3-50
size
Enclosure
mounting
operating Tempature
output
I/O Connections